Flat Free Forklift Tires
Made in the USA

Environmentally friendly and highly durable
polyurethane elastomer means big savings for you.

No carcinogens or heavy metals UV and ozone resistant materials
No outgassing or toxic fumes Universal fit press-on tire
High abrasion resistance Non-marking

A) AMERITYRE

Superior Tire Technology — Made in America

800-808-1268 Ext 100 www.amerityre.com




Superior Polyurethane
Elastomer Technology

Polyurethane elastomer can be disposed of in municipal landfills with no
adverse environmental impact, thus saving you money on disposal fees.*

Amerityre
Part Number

P105655M
P124585M
P125585M
P1355585M
P144585M
P14510SM
P15511255M
P1625511255M
P1625611255M
P1651055M
P1661055M
P1671055M
P186121255M
P187121255M
P188121255M
P217155M
P218155M

*Check locally for your specific city/state disposal ordinance.

Tire
Size
10x5x6.5
12x4.5x8
12x5.5x8
13x5x5.5x8
14x4.5x8
14x5x10
15x5x11.25
16.25x5x11.25
16.25x6x11.25
16x5x10.5
16x6x10.5
16x7x10.5
18x6x12.125
18x7x12.125
18x8x12.125
21x7x15
21x8x15

Description
Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking
Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking
Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking
Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking
Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking
Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking
Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking
Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking
Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking
Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking
Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking
Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking
Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking
Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking
Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking
Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking
Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking

Call Amerityre at 800-808-1268 ext. 100 or your
nearest distributor to check on availability for

sizes not listed above.

A) AMERITYRE

Superior Tire Technology — Made in America

Amerityre Corporation

1501 Industrial Road

Tire
Tread
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth

Color
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray

Weight
Ibs

155
18
22
27
23
22
26
31
37
31

36.5
45
4

51.5
60
65

73.5
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(Capacity
@6MPH
3190
3300
4200
4740
3680
3190
4390
4800
6050
4760
6040
7320
6610
8040
9470
9040
10,670

(Capacity
@ 10MPH
2830
2910
3550
4200
3260
2820
3880
4250
5360
4200
5330
6470
5850
7110
8380
8010
9440
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