

Environmentally friendly and highly durable polyurethane elastomer means big savings for you.

- No carcinogens or heavy metals
- No outgassing or toxic fumes
- High abrasion resistance
- ▲ UV and ozone resistant materials
- Universal fit press-on tire
- Non-marking



Superior Tire Technology – Made in America

Superior Polyurethane Elastomer Technology



Polyurethane elastomer can be disposed of in municipal landfills with no adverse environmental impact, thus saving you money on disposal fees.*

Amerityre Part Number	Tire Size	Description	Tire Tread	Color	Weight Ibs	Capacity @ 6MPH	Capacity @ 10MPH
P10565SM	10x5x6.5	Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking	Smooth	Gray	15.5	3190	2830
P12458SM	12x4.5x8	Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking	Smooth	Gray	18	3300	2910
P12558SM	12x5.5x8	Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking	Smooth	Gray	22	4200	3550
P135558SM	13x5x5.5x8	Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking	Smooth	Gray	27	4740	4200
P14458SM	14x4.5x8	Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking	Smooth	Gray	23	3680	3260
P14510SM	14x5x10	Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking	Smooth	Gray	22	3190	2820
P1551125SM	15x5x11.25	Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking	Smooth	Gray	26	4390	3880
P162551125SM	16.25x5x11.25	Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking	Smooth	Gray	31	4800	4250
P162561125SM	16.25x6x11.25	Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking	Smooth	Gray	37	6050	5360
P165105SM	16x5x10.5	Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking	Smooth	Gray	31	4760	4200
P166105SM	16x6x10.5	Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking	Smooth	Gray	36.5	6040	5330
P167105SM	16x7x10.5	Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking	Smooth	Gray	45	7320	6470
P18612125SM	18x6x12.125	Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking	Smooth	Gray	42	6610	5850
P18712125SM	18x7x12.125	Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking	Smooth	Gray	51.5	8040	7110
P18812125SM	18x8x12.125	Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking	Smooth	Gray	60	9470	8380
P21715SM	21x7x15	Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking	Smooth	Gray	65	9040	8010
P21815SM	21x8x15	Elastomer, Press-On, Non-Marking	Smooth	Gray	73.5	10,670	9440

^{*}Check locally for your specific city/state disposal ordinance.

Local Distributo

Call Amerityre at 800-808-1268 ext. 100 or your nearest distributor to check on availability for sizes not listed above.



Superior Tire Technology - Made in America

